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RANDJESPARK
Midrand
Johannesburg
2000
VEHICLE CHASSIS NO COLOUR
M AN TGS 27.480 6X4 BBS LX SLEEP T/T C/C AAM76WB927PX RED
39005
NEW 2023 22.5M3 SIDE TIPPER (FRONT & REAR LINK) AA9H236CAPPB BLUE
A1056
SA TRUCK BODIES 45M3 INTERLINK SIDE TIPPER TRAILER AHBDSB2RSKBO BLUE
15649

JCB, 3DX PLUS, BAKHOE

MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 2645LS/33 A/T T/T C/C

M A N TGS 26.440 6X4 BLS LX EFFICIENTLINE T/T C/C
M AN TGA 26.480 BLS LX T/T C/C

VOLVO FH (4) 520 6X4 SLEEP T/T C/C

HINO 700 3541 SSC STL AMT 8X4 (DB7) TIP C/C

HINO HINO 300 916 LWB (FD3) F/C C/C

DAIHATSU 4.0 TON

MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER 515 CDI F/C P/V

SCANIA R460 LA6X4MSZ T/T C/C

HAR3DXSUKP31 DARK YELLOW
93388

ABJ96342460256 WHITE
794

AAM78WA4321PX WHITE
32293

AAM78W6604PX WHITE
38438

YV2RS50D7KM95 WHITE
4215

AHHFY1ETMXXX WHITE
10021

AHHZCL2F40100 WHITE
6277

DAOOV116000212 WHITE
36

WDB9066552P56 WHITE
7737

9BSR6X40003914 WHITE
864

SHANNON WINTERSTEIN

ODO
522000

10

868

1234

495000

818268

781962

92266

RETAIL
R1006800

RO

RO

RO

R1110300

R587500

R1310316

R1110200

R817800

R498300

R410300

R866800



2021 POWERSTAR VX 2642S 6X4 SLEEP T/T C/C LBZ447DBXLAO1 WHITE 169841 R617000
2810

Please note that the final catalogue at the auction is subject to change. This list should be used as a guide only. WesBank reserves the right to remove a vehicle from the
catalogue without notice.



